
HAMPTON DOWNS                           

 
Porsche Club Of New Zealand             

                                          

GROUP FOUR (PORSCHE RACE SERIES)                             
                    printed:  9:50 

 

03 August 2014    Practice No. 1    9:20am to 9:41am   

WEATHER: Overcast, raining, light breeze, cool, track wet.                     Track Length:  2.8k  
 

 POS CAR DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR  LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF. 

  1ST 996 TIM JAMES            996 GT2               7   10m33.01   1m26.75   +0.00s    
  2ND  34 GRAEME PARK          944 SUPER CHARGED     5    9m32.02   1m35.77   +9.02s    
  3RD  63 KEVIN ETCHES         944 S2                4    7m08.10   1m39.61 +12.86s    
  4TH  47 GARY BAILDON         BMW                  12   21m18.47   1m41.37 +14.62s    
  5TH  86 NO DETAILS NO DETAILS  6   11m09.69   1m46.14 +19.39s    
  6TH 134 NO DETAILS NO DETAILS  2   11m16.98   3m02.05 +95.30s    
   11 BRIAN McGOVERN       996 GT3              Did Not Practice                       
   19 WAYNE TINKER         944 S2               Did Not Practice                       
   35 ROBERT DONG/P JONES  944 S2               Did Not Practice                       
   48 NIK GLADILIS         BMW                  Did Not Practice                       
   68 GEORGE RANDLE        BOXSTER              Did Not Practice                       
  964 STEVE RASMUSSEN      964                  Did Not Practice                       
 

 

                   HAMPTON DOWNS - Porsche Club Of New Zealand 

                        GROUP FOUR (PORSCHE RACE SERIES) 

 

03 August 2014                   Practice No. 01            Start Time = 9:20am 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                               RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

                           lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

                            12| 21:18.47| 1:41.83|     

                            11| 19:36.64| 1:41.39|     

                            10| 17:55.25| 1:41.78|     

                            9 | 16:13.47| 1:42.66|     

                            8 | 14:30.81| 1:43.48|     

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      7 | 12:47.33| 1:43.71|     

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     6 | 11:03.62| 1:42.08|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 5 |  9:32.02| 1:36.41|     5 |  9:21.54| 1:41.37|*   lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

 4 |  7:55.61| 1:35.80|     4 |  7:40.17| 1:43.68|     4 |  7:08.10| 1:39.61|*  

 3 |  6:19.81| 1:35.77|*    3 |  5:56.49| 1:44.32|     3 |  5:28.49| 1:44.88|   

 2 |  4:44.04| 2:30.20|     2 |  4:12.17| 1:57.42|     2 |  3:43.61| 1:41.33|   

 1 |  2:13.84| 2:13.84|     1 |  2:14.75| 2:14.75|     1 |  2:02.28| 2:02.28|   

 

      CAR No. : 34               CAR No. : 47               CAR No. : 63 

    944 SUPER CHARGED                 BMW                       944 S2 

       GRAEME PARK                GARY BAILDON               KEVIN ETCHES 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

                                                          RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                7 | 10:33.01| 1:26.75|*  

 6 | 11:09.69| 1:46.14|*                               6 |  9:06.26| 1:29.47|   

 5 |  9:23.55| 1:51.48|                                5 |  7:36.79| 1:29.42|   

 4 |  7:32.07| 1:47.52|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      4 |  6:07.37| 1:27.34|   

 3 |  5:44.55| 1:46.61|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     3 |  4:40.03| 1:27.44|   

 2 |  3:57.94| 1:48.24|     2 | 11:16.98| 8:14.93|     2 |  3:12.59| 1:28.28|   

 1 |  2:09.70| 2:09.70|     1 |  3:02.05| 3:02.05|*    1 |  1:44.31| 1:44.31|   

 

      CAR No. : 86               CAR No. : 134              CAR No. : 996 

                                                               996 GT2 

                                                              TIM JAMES 


